
 

4250 GALLON CONCRETE HOLDING TANK

PART DESCRIPTION: TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
FRACTIONS

`1/2"

ANGLES
`1°

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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HT-4250

1 / 30
S    O    L    U    T    I    O    N    S

WASTEWATER

80

160

94

6.0

CONCRETE OR POLY HD
RISERS AND LIDS

24" RISER

121

24" RISER

6.0

4.0

NOTES:
1. CONCRETE = 4,500 PSI
2. STEEL = 35,000 PSI
3. MIN COVER ON REBAR IS 1".
4. TANK MUST BE SET ON 3" SAND.
5. HOLES MAY BE CAST PER CUSTOMER

SPECIFICATIONS AT NO 
ADDITIONAL CHARGE.


